

**UK** **Ingredients:** Milk protein, gelatin (beef), glucose syrup, fructose syrup, humectant (glycerol), sugar, palm oil, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, dextrose, acid (citric acid), rice crispies (rice flour, corn flour), cocoa mass, emulsifier (soy lecithin), milk sugar, salt, flavours. For allergens see ingredients in **bold**. May contain traces of egg, hazelnuts, cashew nuts, almonds, peanuts, lupinus and wheat. **Protein bar with milk chocolate coating (15%). Flavour: Yoghurt. ALL STARS UK: A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK. IT** **Ingredienti:** Proteine del latte, gelatina (manzo), sciroppo di glucosio, sciroppo di fruttosio, glicerina umidificante, zucchero, olio di frutti di palma, latte intero in polvere, burro di cacao, destrosio, acidificante acido citrico, croccanti di riso (farina di riso, farina di mais), massa di cacao, emulsionante lecitina (soia), latte zuccherato, sale da cucina, aromi. Può contenere tracce di **uova, arachidi, nocciole, anacardi, lupini, mandorle e grano. Barrette proteiche ricoperte di cioccolato al latte (15%). Gusto: yogurt. GR** **Συστατικά:** πρωτεΐνη γάλακτος, ζελατίνη (μοσχάρι), σιρόπι γλυκόζη, σιρόπι φρουκτόζη, υγραντική γλυκερίνη, ζάχαρη, φαινικόλαιο, πλήρες γάλα σε σκόνη, βούτυρο κακάο, δεξτρόζη, οξινιστικό κίτρινο οξύ, σνίπρις (αμύλαρο, κορν φλάουρ), κακάο μάζα γαλακτωματοποιητής λεκιθίνη (σόγια), ζάχαρη γάλακτος, επιτραπέζιο αλάτι, γεύσεις. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη από αυγά, φουντούκια, κάσιους, αμύγδαλα, φυστίκια, λούπινα και σιτάρι. Μπάρες πρωτεΐνης καλυμμένες με σοκολάτα γάλακτος (15%). Γεύση: γιαούρτι. **ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimiou 5/str, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel. +30 211 1044 400. **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinon 44str, 1075 Strvolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302. [info@bbclub.gr](mailto:info@bbclub.gr), [www.bbclub.gr](http://www.bbclub.gr).

**As**  
all stars

**MILK CHOCOLATE COATED**

**YOGHURT** Protein Bar

NATURAL FLAVOUR

40g

ALL-STAR.S.DE

f @

▶

HIGH PROTEIN

139kcal per Bar

Servivorschlag

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts	100g	40g
Energie/Energy	1475kJ/350kcal	587kJ/139kcal
Fett/Fat	10g	4,0g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren Of Which Saturates	6,2g	2,5g
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate	33g	13g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars	18g	7,2g
davon mehrwertige Alkohole Of Which Polyols	7,6g	3,0g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre	0,3g	0,1g
Eiweiß/Protein	35g	14g
Salz/Salt	0,35g	0,14g

1 Portion/Serving = 1 Riegel/Bar

**D** **Zutaten:** Milcheiweiß, Gelatine (Rind), Glukosesirup, Fruchtzuckersirup, Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, Zucker, Palm Frucht Öl, Vollmilchpulver, Kakaobutter, Dextrose, Säuerungsmittel Citronensäure, Reisrispries (Reismehl, Maismehl), Kakaomasse, Emulgator Lecithine (Soja), Milchsücker, Speisesalz, Aromen. Kann Spuren von Eiern, Erdnüssen, Haselnüssen, Kaschunüssen, Lupinen, Mandeln und Weizen enthalten. Eiweiß-Riegel überzogen mit Vollmilchschokolade (15%). **Geschmack:** Joghurt.

**ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH**  
Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peißenberg  
[info@all-stars.de](mailto:info@all-stars.de) ☎ +49 8803/637 40



Kühl und trocken aufbewahrt mindestens haltbar bis/  
Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Store in a cool, dry place. Best  
before/ Lot-Nr.: See printing.



Inhalt/  
Content  
περιεχόμενο  
**40g**